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Meeting you where you’re at: our three locations

Merritt Island
321-453-2430
105 McLeod Street
Merritt Island, FL 32953
Monday-Thursday: 7:00 a.m.—7:00 p.m.
Friday: 7:.00 a.m.—5:30 p.m.
Saturday—Sunday: 8:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.

Viera
321-633-8387
5380 Stadium Parkway, Suite 111
Viera, FL 32955
Monday: 7:00 a.m.—7:00 p.m
Tuesday-Friday: 7:00 a.m.—5:30 p.m
Saturday: 7:00 a.m.—11:00 p.m.

Cocoa Beach
321-783-6463
333 Minutemen Causeway
Cocoa Beach, FL 32931
Monday-Friday: 7:00 a.m.—5:30 p.m
Last Saturday of the month: 7:00 a.m.—11:00 p.m.
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Affordable preventive
care for your adult pet
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Island Animal Welness Plans overview

Every pet has a unique set of needs. At Island
Animal Hospital, we offer an array of plan
options to choose from and they can be further
personalized to meet your pet’s needs.

What’s even better, Island Animal Wellness
Plans are good for your pet and your wallet.

Our adult plans

Silver includes biannual preventive care examinations, core
vaccine boosters and basic laboratory tests necessary
to help protect pets against illness and disease.

Gold is designed to keep your pet healthy and
happy during the prime years of life. This plan also
includes our routine dental cleaning package.

Platinum is our most comprehensive plan, which
ensures we're looking at the types of diseases and
conditions that affect pets in all stages of their lives.

Routine dental cleaning package include:
* Pre-anesthetic examination

¢ |V catheter & fluids

* Intubation and anesthesia

e Vital sign monitoring

e Full mouth dental radiographs

* Scale and polish of all teeth

* Home dental care kit

Service guide

$20.00 Examination copay (unlimited)

Routine nail trims (unlimited)

Biannual preventive examination

Core vaccine boosters (based on age, breed and risk)
Intestinal parasite screen

FIV/FelV screen (cats)

Ear cleaning (dogs)

Annual wellness lab work
CBC, chemistry, electrolytes, urinalysis, heartworm test and thyroid T4 level

Blood pressure screen
Routine dental cleaning package
Radiographs (2 views)

Membership fees and discounts

Initial membership fee

Multiple-pet discount

Monthly payment for cats

Monthly payment for dogs

Discount perk on heartworm/flea/tick prevention
Average savings per year*

*Average annual savings in the first year will be less the cost of the initial membership fee.

Silver

Silver
$99.00
-$20.00
$25.00
$21.00

20%
$61.00

Gold

Gold
$99.00
-$20.00
$52.00
$49.00

20%
$149.00

Platinum

Platinum
$99.00
-$20.00
$64.00
$63.00

20%
$191.00

Plans can be personalized by adding additional services specific to your pet’s needs.

Restrictions

Plan is non-transferable.

Plan cannot be applied to past visits.

An appointment must be scheduled for services to be used.

Additional discount on heartworm/flea/tick prevention cannot be used with other promotions and/or discounts.

Additional costs may apply to nail trims in the event the patient needs sedation.

Extractions, medications, and other charges incurred during a dental cleaning are at an additional cost.



