Why Island Animal Wellness Plans?

Island Animal Wellness Plans provide preventive veterinary services for one year, with the cost divided into 12 affordable monthly payments. You can upgrade your plan as your pet ages.

All plans include:

- Preventive care examinations and core vaccines.
- A copay examination fee on scheduled visits.
- 20% discount perk on heartworm/flea/tick prevention.

At Island Animal Hospital, we look forward to helping you provide your pet with the best possible care at every stage of life. Island Animal Wellness Plans help us make that care more affordable and convenient for you.

Ask one of our team members about Island Animal Wellness Plans and which plan is right for your pet.







Meeting you where you're at: our three locations

Merritt Island

321-453-2430

105 McLeod Street
Merritt Island, FL 32953
Monday–Thursday: 7:00 a.m.–7:00 p.m.
Friday: 7:00 a.m.–5:30 p.m.
Saturday–Sunday: 8:00 a.m.–4:00 p.m.

Viera 321-633-8387

5380 Stadium Parkway, Suite 111
Viera, FL 32955
Monday: 7:00 a.m.–7:00 p.m.
Tuesday–Friday: 7:00 a.m.–5:30 p.m.
Saturday: 7:00 a.m.–11:00 p.m.

Cocoa Beach 321-783-6463

333 Minutemen Causeway
Cocoa Beach, FL 32931
Monday–Friday: 7:00 a.m.–5:30 p.m.
Last Saturday of the month: 7:00 a.m.–11:00 p.m.

Connect with us on these social networks





islandanimal.com

Petly® Plans software brought to you through IDEXX © 2017 IDEXX Laboratories, Inc. All rights reserved. • 09-81392-01
All ®/TM marks are owned by IDEXX Laboratories, Inc. or its affiliates in the United States and/or other countries. The IDEXX Privacy Policy is available at idexx.com.



Affordable preventive care for your adult pet



Island Animal Wellness Plans overview

Every pet has a unique set of needs. At Island Animal Hospital, we offer an array of plan options to choose from and they can be further personalized to meet your pet's needs.

What's even better, Island Animal Wellness Plans are good for your pet and your wallet.

Our adult plans

Silver includes biannual preventive care examinations, core vaccine boosters and basic laboratory tests necessary to help protect pets against illness and disease.

Gold is designed to keep your pet healthy and happy during the prime years of life. This plan also includes our routine dental cleaning package.

Platinum is our most comprehensive plan, which ensures we're looking at the types of diseases and conditions that affect pets in all stages of their lives.

Routine dental cleaning package include:

- Pre-anesthetic examination
- IV catheter & fluids
- Intubation and anesthesia
- Vital sign monitoring
- Full mouth dental radiographs
- Scale and polish of all teeth
- Home dental care kit

Service guide	Silver	Gold	Platinum
\$20.00 Examination copay (unlimited)	•	•	•
Routine nail trims (unlimited)	•	•	•
Biannual preventive examination	•	•	•
Core vaccine boosters (based on age, breed and risk)	•	•	•
Intestinal parasite screen	•	•	•
FIV/FeLV screen (cats)	•	•	•
Ear cleaning (dogs)	•	•	•
Annual wellness lab work CBC, chemistry, electrolytes, urinalysis, heartworm test and thyroid T4 level	0	0	0
Blood pressure screen		•	•
Routine dental cleaning package		•	•
Radiographs (2 views)			•
J. J			•

Membership fees and discounts	Silver	Gold	Platinum
Initial membership fee	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$99.00
Multiple-pet discount	-\$20.00	-\$20.00	-\$20.00
Monthly payment for cats	\$25.00	\$52.00	\$64.00
Monthly payment for dogs	\$21.00	\$49.00	\$63.00
Discount perk on heartworm/flea/tick prevention	20%	20%	20%
Average savings per year*	\$61.00	\$149.00	\$191.00
*Average annual savings in the first year will be less the cost of the initial membership fee.			

Plans can be personalized by adding additional services specific to your pet's needs.

Restrictions

Plan is non-transferable.

Plan cannot be applied to past visits.

An appointment must be scheduled for services to be used.

Additional discount on heartworm/flea/tick prevention cannot be used with other promotions and/or discounts.

Additional costs may apply to nail trims in the event the patient needs sedation.

Extractions, medications, and other charges incurred during a dental cleaning are at an additional cost.

